Provisional Westfield Health British Transplant Games - Oxford 2025

30th July

7.30hrs

8.00hrs

8.30hrs

9.00hrs

9.30hrs

10.00hrs | 10.30hrs | 11.00hrs | 11.30hrs | 12.00hrs | 12.30hrs | 13.00hrs | 13.30hrs | 14.00hrs | 14.30hrs | 15.00hrs | 15.30hrs | 16.00hrs | 16.30hrs | 17.00hrs | 17.30hrs

Wed

18.00hrs

18.30hrs

19.00hrs

19.30hrs

20.00hrs

20.30hrs

21.00hrs

21.30hrs

22.00hrs | 22.30hrs | 23.00hrs | 23.30hrs | 00.00hrs

00.30hrs

01.00hrs

31stJuly

7.30hrs

8.00hrs

8.30hrs

9.00hrs

9.30hrs

10.00hrs | 10.30hrs | 11.00hrs | 11.30hrs | 12.00hrs | 12.30hrs | 13.00hrs | 13.30hrs | 14.00hrs | 14.30hrs | 15.00hrs | 15.30hrs | 16.00hrs | 16.30hrs | 17.00hrs | 17.30hrs

Thurs

18.00hrs

18.30hrs

19.00hrs

19.30hrs

20.00hrs

20.30hrs

21.00hrs

21.30hrs

22.00hrs | 22.30hrs | 23.00hrs | 23.30hrs | 00.00hrs

00.30hrs

01.00hrs

Civic Reception
@Blenheim Palace

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Opening Ceremony @ BI

lenhiem Palace

Archery @ Blenheim Palace

Snooker @ Thame Snooker

Thurs

Volleyball @ Oxford University

Thurs

Squash @ Oxford University

Thurs

1st Aug

7.30hrs

8.00hrs

8.30hrs

9.00hrs

| 9.30hrs

16.30hrs | 17.00hrs | 17.30hrs

10.00hrs | 10.30hrs

11.00hrs| 11.30hrs| 12.00hrs I 12.30hrs I 13.00hrs I 13.30hrs I 14.00hrs I 14.30hrs I 15.00hrs| 15.30hrs I 16.00hrs

18.00hrs

18.30hrs

19.00hrs

19.30hrs

20.00hrs

20.30hrs

21.00hrs

21.30hrs

22.00hrs | 22.30hrs | 23.00hrs | 23.30hrs | 00.00hrs

00.30hrs

01.00hrs

Golf @ The Oxfordshire

Social Golf @ The Oxfordshire

Table Tennis @ WHLC

|

Ten Pin Bowling @ Hollywood Bowl Oxford

Darts @ Bradmoor Farm Sports Bar & Venue

6+ Sport Stacking @ TP

Cycling @ Weston On The Green

2nd Aug

7.30hrs

8.00hrs

8.30hrs

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

9.00hrs

9.30hrs

10.00hrs | 10.30hrs | 11.00hrs | 11.30hrs | 12.00hrs | 12.30hrs | 13.00hrs | 13.30hrs | 14.00hrs | 14.30hrs | 15.00hrs | 15.30hrs | 16.00hrs | 16.30hrs | 17.00hrs | 17.30hrs

18.00hrs

18.30hrs

19.00hrs

19.30hrs

20.00hrs

20.30hrs

21.00hrs

21.30hrs

22.00hrs | 22.30hrs | 23.00hrs 23.30hrs 00.00hrs

00.30hrs

01.00hrs

Adult Swimming @ Leys Pools and Leisure Ctr

Bowls @ Oxford City & County Bowls Club

Badminton @ WHLC

Sat

Childrens 5 a side football @ TP

L [ [ |

Sat

Adults 6 a side football @ TP

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Walk @ Tilsley Park

Sat

Road Race @ Blenheim Palace

3rd Aug

7.30hrs

8.00hrs

8.30hrs

9.00hrs

9.30hrs

13.00hrs | 13.30hrs | 14.00hrs 15.30hrs | 16.00hrs | 16.30hrs | 17.00hrs | 17.30hrs

10.00hrs | 10.30hrs

11.00hrs| 11.30hrs| 12.00hrs| 12.30hrs

14.30hrs | 15.00hrs

18.00hrs

18.30hrs

19.00hrs

19.30hrs

20.00hrs

20.30hrs

21.00hrs

21.30hrs

22.00hrs | 22.30hrs | 23.00hrs | 23.30hrs | 00.00hrs

00.30hrs

01.00hrs

Tennis @ WHLC

Track & Field @ Tilsley Park

Children Team Closing

Party @ Oxford University Museum of

Natural H

istory

Petanque @ Blenheim Palace

This Schedule is subject to change without notice

Timings:
Start time as at first coloured box

Children's Sport

Adults Sport

Open Event

Registration & Start

Adult Teams Social Event

Children's Teams Social Event

Social Events Mixed Adults & Childrens Teams
Live Donor Event

End time at first clear box
e.g. Golf Start time 08.00, finish time 16.30

Venue Key

WHLC White Horse Leisure Centre
AS Abingdon School
TP Tilsley Park
Leys Leys Pool & Leisure Centre




